
TENTH CHURCH WEST SIDE 

July 2024 Events

Dinner with Rose & Roy 
Wednesday, July 10 | 5:30pm 

Rose and Roy Blond | RSVP rosalee.blond@gmail.com

Pickleball at Hillcrest 
Saturday, July 13 | 4:30pm  

Danielle Blond | danielle@tenth.ca

Appreciation BBQ  
Sunday, July 14 | 6:30pm (after service) 

Picnic & Baseball  

Tuesday, July 16 | 4:30pm @ Chaldecotte Park  

Stephanie and Connie | connie@tenth.ca 

Kits Beach Picnic  
Thursday, July 18 | 5:30pm @ Kits Beach

Anne and Dennis Lasher | 778-230-0351

Bring your own food. Meet at grassy area north  
of basketball courts and parking lot.

Bird Watching* 
Saturday, July 20   

9am @ Reifel Bird Sanctuary in Delta 

Nan and Alex Kee | rsvp nkee3@hotmail.com

Meet in the KPC Church parking lot at 9am to carpool
*Admission: $8

Jam Session 
Wednesday, July 24 | 7pm @ Kerrisdale Presbyterian  

Jeff Hawker and Danielle Blond | danielle@tenth.ca

Bring your own instrument and come jam with us!  
Open to everyone and all levels.

Evening Hike at Lighthouse Park
Thursday, July 25 | 6pm 

Jessica Weber | RSVP jessica.bjorkman@gmail.com

Meet at Lighthouse park at 6pm for an easy hike, RSVP for 
dietary restrictions (wraps provided).

Youth BBQ & Swim
Saturday, July 27   
5pm @ Gordon Bohlmann’s House

RSVP joe@tenth.ca

Post Service Potluck  
Sunday, July 28 | 6:30pm (after service) 

Jericho Beach BBQ
Wednesday, July 31 | 4:30pm @ Jericho 

Sarah Steele | c.sarahsteele@gmail.com

Bring your own food. Meet on the grassy field just west of  
the parking lot at the end of Point Grey Road.
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